Aircraft Opertions
Cargo Carrier

General Aviation

General Aviation Air Taxi
Major Carrier

Military Aircraft

Regional Carrier

Total Aircraft Operations

Gross Weights Landed
Cargo Carrier

Charter Carrier

Charter International
Major Carrier

Regional Carrier

Total Gross Landing Weights:

Passengers
Charter Carrier
Charter International
Major Carrier

Regional Carrier

Total Passengers

Cargo (tons)
Air Mail

Air Freight

Air Cargo - Dom
Air Cargo - Intl

Total Cargo

Month
25
0
465,483

56,655

522,163

14.01
361.77
1,341.65
0.00

1,717.44
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Metropolitan Nashville Airport Authority

Detail Traffic Statistics

Enplaned and Deplaned Passengers - Local and Trans/Connecting

Month: January 2022
Fiscal Year: 2022

(1,000/pounds)

FY'22 FY'21 FY'22 FY'21
Current Month ~ Current Month % Year to date Year to date %
164 97 69.1 1,010 1,157 -12.7
2,526 2,300 9.8 22,122 16,706 32.4
2,026 1,763 14.9 16,548 11,932 38.7
11,376 7,653 48.6 91,318 50,374 81.3
186 186 0.0 1,389 1,668 -16.7
1,265 738 71.4 9,762 16,732 -41.7
17,543 12,737 37.7 142,149 98,569 44.2
45,763 28,970 58.0 326,185 189,492 72.1
1,809 1,222 48.1 12,512 2,190 4713
470 0 100.0 3,045 0 100.0
668,276 438,333 52.5 5,319,079 3,692,881 44.0
96,453 61,588 56.6 788,235 446,657 76.5
812,771 530,112 53.3 6,449,055 4331220 489
Enplaned Deplaned Total Ytd
% Yd %Y Month % Yid %Yt FY22 %Yt
100.0 132 100.0 24 100.0 131 100.0 263 100.0
100.0 835 100.0 0 100.0 992 100.0 1,827 100.0
79.8 4,574,260 117.2 475,185 78.3 4,585,790 119.2 9,160,050 118.2
67.8 614,281 146.0 57,455 58.1 623,934 144.9 1,238,215 145.4
78.4 5,189,508 120.3 532,664 75.9 5,210,847 122.0 10,400,355 121.1
75.1 163.44 204.3 48.20 -31.5 362.89 -22.0 526.34 1.4
-18.5 3,433.76 -0.6 399.52 -6.6 3,440.87 2.6 6874.64 1.0
-26.0 11,379.61 -18.6 1,132.58 -8.2 10,398.30 14.9 21777.90 -5.4
100.0 20.93 100.0 18.84 100.0 105.46 464.4 126.39 576.5
242 14,997.74 -14.3 1,599.15 -7.7 14,307.52 11.0 29,305 -3.5



